

NEW ACCOUNT DONATION PROGRAM

Available Through December 2015*

Overview

Through our "New Account Donation Program" Power Products is pleased to support two non-profit organizations and welcome you as a customer. The organizations we're supporting are **Homes for Our Troops** and **Pat Tillman Foundation**. A brief summary of each is provided below.

Program Information

When you become a customer, a donation **equal to the value of your opening order*** will be made in your company's name by Power Products to one of the above mentioned organizations. The donation is made directly to the non-profit by Power Products and is at no cost to you. Upon shipment of your opening order, a framed certificate recognizing your participation in this program will be mailed to you.

					•
lt's	VA	HIM	"	-	ICO
	T.			111	
	···	м	•		-

Yes, our o	company wants	to participate in the "New Account D	onation Program." F	Please match the value of	
our PO #		and make a donation of \$	in our name to:		
	(select one)	☐ Homes for Our Troops	☐ Pat Tillman Foundation		
Mail our	framed certifica	te to:			
Name		Company _			
Street	1000 1000				
City			State	Zip	

You may submit this completed form to your Power Products sales representative, fax to **770-569-1844**, or email to chris@powerproducts.com.



Homes for Our Troops (HFOT) is a privately funded 501(c) (3) nonprofit organization building specially adapted, mortgage-free homes nationwide for the most severely injured Veterans from Iraq and Afghanistan. These homes restore some of the freedom and independence our Veterans sacrificed while defending our country, and enable them to focus on their family, recovery, and rebuilding their lives. Since its inception in 2004, over 90 percent of donations to Homes for Our Troops has gone to directly support Veterans. Visit www.hfotusa.org for more information.



In 2002, Pat Tillman proudly put his NFL career with the Arizona Cardinals on hold to serve his country. Family and friends established the Pat Tillman Foundation following Pat's death in April 2004 while serving with the 75th Ranger Regiment in Afghanistan. Created to honor Pat's legacy of leadership and service, the Pat Tillman Foundation invests in military veterans and their spouses through academic scholarships—building a diverse community of leaders committed to service to others. Visit www.pattillmanfoundation.org for more information.

^{*} Power Products will donate an amount equal to the dollar value of your opening order. For example, an opening order for \$2,500 will result in a donation for \$2,500 to the organization you select. A minimum order of \$500 is required and the program will run through December 31, 2015 or until the donation limit of \$50,000 is reached.